
Agenda: Indo – Japan Webinar:
Investment opportunities in Eastern & Northeastern States of India

Date: July 22, 2020; Time: 14:30 – 17:30 hrs.
Venue: Zoom Platform

Japan 
Time

India 
Time

Topic Speaker

14:30 – 
14:42

11:00 – 
11:12

Welcome & Opening Remarks
歓迎と開会の挨拶と開会の挨拶開会の挨拶の挨拶挨拶

Ms. Mona Khandhar, Minister (Economic 
& Commerce), Embassy of India, Tokyo
駐日インド大使館 インド大使館 大使館 
経済商務担当公使モナ・カンダール 

14:42 – 
14:54

11:12 – 
11:24

Investment Environment of 
Eastern & Northeastern States
インド大使館 東部州・北東部州に
おける投資機会投資機会の挨拶

Mr. Yasuyuki Murahashi, Chief Director 
General, JETRO INDIA
ジェトロ・ニューデリー事務所　 
所長村橋靖之氏   

14:54 – 
15:09

11:24 – 
11:39

Investment opportunities in West 
Bengal
西ベンガル州ベンガル州における投資機会投資機会の挨拶

Mr. P.Kamalakanth, Executive Director, 
West Bengal Industrial Development 
Corporation Limited, Government of 
West Bengal
西ベンガル州ベンガル州 産業開発公社 エグゼク    
ティブ・ディレクター  P カマラカント氏 

15:09 – 
15:24

11:39 – 
11:54

Investment opportunities in 
Odisha
オリッサ州における投資機会州における投資機会投資機会の挨拶

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Principal Secretary, 
Industries Department, Government of 
Odisha
オリッサ州における投資機会州 産業担当 上席次官
ヘマント・シャルマ氏 

15:24 – 
15:39

11:54 – 
12:09

Investment opportunities in 
Jharkhand
ジャールカンド大使館 州に

おける投資機会投資機会の挨拶

Mr. Prawin Kumar Toppo, Secretary, 
Department of Industries, Government of
Jharkhand
ジャールカンド大使館 州 産業担当 次官
プラウィン・クマール・トッポ氏 

15:39 -
15:49

12:09 -
12:19

Sharing Make in India experience 
by a Japanese subsidiary in 
Eastern & Northeastern States of 
India
東部・北東部インド大使館 の挨拶日インド大使館 本企業子

会の挨拶社による投資機会メイク・イン・イン

ディア事例事例

Mr. Raghuram M.K., General Manager, 
Kyocera CTC Precision Tools Private 
Limited 
京セラセラ CTC精工株式会の挨拶社  
ゼネラルマネージャー ラグラム     M K 氏

15:49 – 
16:04

12:19– 
12:34

Investment opportunities in 
Assam
ア事例ッサ州における投資機会ム州における投資機会投資機会の挨拶

Mr. Pabitra Ram Khaund, Secretary, 
Industries and Commerce Department, 
Government of Assam, 
ア事例ッサ州における投資機会ム州 商業産業担当 次官
パビトラ・ラム・カウンド大使館 氏 

16:04 – 12:34 – Investment opportunities in Ms. Mamta Shankar, Economic Advisor, 



16:34 13:04 Northeastern Region (Meghalaya, 
Mizoram,  Nagaland, Tripura, 
Arunachal Pradesh, Manipur, 
Sikkim)
北東部州における投資機会投資機会の挨拶

Ministry of Development of Northeast 
Region
インド大使館 北東部開発省経済ア事例ド大使館 バイザー 
マムタ・シャンカール氏 

16:34 – 
16:44

13:04– 
13:14

Sharing Make in India experience 
by a Japanese subsidiary in 
Eastern & Northeastern States of 
India
東部・北東部インド大使館 の挨拶日インド大使館 本企業子

会の挨拶社による投資機会メイク・イン・イン

ディア事例事例

Mr. C V Sastry, Managing
Director, Jamshedpur Continuous 
Annealing & Processing Co P Ltd
JCAPCPL マネージング・ディレクター 
C V サ州における投資機会ストリー氏 

16:44 – 
16:54

13:14 – 
13:24

FDI facilitation & Vote of thanks
海外直接投資の挨拶円滑化及びび

閉会の挨拶の挨拶辞 

Invest India
インベスト・インディア事例

16:54 – 
17:04

13:24 – 
13:34

Q&A session

17:04–
17:30

13:34 –
14:00

Networking and B2B session Companies on both sides introduce 
themselves and interact through Chat 
box


