## Agenda: Indo – Japan Webinar:

## Investment opportunities in Eastern & Northeastern States of India

Date: July 22, 2020; Time: 14:30 – 17:30 hrs. Venue: Zoom Platform

venue: Zoom Plauorm				
Japan Time	India Time	Topic	Speaker	
14:30 – 14:42	11:00 – 11:12	Welcome & Opening Remarks 歓迎と開会の挨拶	Ms. Mona Khandhar, Minister (Economic & Commerce), Embassy of India, Tokyo 駐日インド大使館 経済商務担当公使 モナ・カンダール	
14:42 – 14:54	11:12 – 11:24	Investment Environment of Eastern & Northeastern States インド東部州・北東部州に おける投資機会	Mr. Yasuyuki Murahashi, Chief Director General, JETRO INDIA ジェトロ・ニューデリー 事務所 所長 村橋 靖之 氏	
14:54 – 15:09	11:24 – 11:39	Investment opportunities in West Bengal 西ベンガル州における投資機会	Mr. P.Kamalakanth, Executive Director, West Bengal Industrial Development Corporation Limited, Government of West Bengal 西ベンガル州 産業開発公社 エグゼク ティブ・ディレクター P カマラカント 氏	
15:09 – 15:24	11:39 – 11:54	Investment opportunities in Odisha オリッサ州における投資機会	Mr. Hemant Sharma, Principal Secretary, Industries Department, Government of Odisha オリッサ州 産業担当 上席次官 ヘマント・シャルマ 氏	
15:24 – 15:39	11:54 – 12:09	Investment opportunities in Jharkhand ジャールカンド州に おける投資機会	Mr. Prawin Kumar Toppo, Secretary, Department of Industries, Government of Jharkhand ジャールカンド州 産業担当 次官 プラウィン・クマール・トッポ 氏	
15:39 - 15:49	12:09 - 12:19	Sharing Make in India experience by a Japanese subsidiary in Eastern & Northeastern States of India 東部・北東部インドの日本企業子 会社によるメイク・イン・イン ディア事例	Mr. Raghuram M.K., General Manager, Kyocera CTC Precision Tools Private Limited 京セラ CTC 精工株式会社 ゼネラルマネージャー ラグラム M K 氏	
15:49 – 16:04	12:19– 12:34	Investment opportunities in Assam アッサム州における投資機会	Mr. Pabitra Ram Khaund, Secretary, Industries and Commerce Department, Government of Assam, アッサム州 商業産業担当 次官 パビトラ・ラム・カウンド 氏	
16:04 –	12:34 -	Investment opportunities in	Ms. Mamta Shankar, Economic Advisor,	

16:34	13:04	Northeastern Region (Meghalaya, Mizoram, Nagaland, Tripura, Arunachal Pradesh, Manipur, Sikkim) 北東部州における投資機会	Ministry of Development of Northeast Region インド北東部開発省 経済アドバイザー マムタ・シャンカール 氏
16:34 – 16:44	13:04– 13:14	Sharing Make in India experience by a Japanese subsidiary in Eastern & Northeastern States of India 東部・北東部インドの日本企業子 会社によるメイク・イン・イン ディア事例	Mr. C V Sastry, Managing Director, Jamshedpur Continuous Annealing & Processing Co P Ltd JCAPCPL マネージング・ディレクター C V サストリー 氏
16:44 – 16:54	13:14 – 13:24	FDI facilitation & Vote of thanks 海外直接投資の円滑化及び 閉会の辞	Invest India インベスト・インディア
16:54 – 17:04	13:24 – 13:34	Q&A session	
17:04– 17:30	13:34 – 14:00	Networking and B2B session	Companies on both sides introduce themselves and interact through Chat box